Final Class Payout

British Columbia Team Cattle Penning Association
BCTCPA Double Header- Barriere- April 2019
Saturday and Sunday, April 20-21, 2019

21 - Sun - Open/12 Class (I ncentive Results)

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 8 Ride, Pick/Draw  Round Rule: '30% Back, Top 10'

Total Teams 55
Total Riders 63
Total Rides 165

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Winners Payouts

Place

1

P/ID Rider Name

P Y Travis Van dongen
W Sue Norquay
¢ Danielle Gamache

P ¢ Deb Molnar
¢ Brent Shaw
¢ Donald Goodbun

P ¥ Doug Webb
Graham Armstrong
Kiara Jones

P ¢ Shaloa Street
Carther Rice
Nicole Sigouin
P ¥ Beth Rishor
¢ Barry Baremore
w Larry Wolf
P w Cayley Rishor-olney
¢ Allee Baker
¢ Liz Baremore

British Columbia Team Cattle Penning Association :

April 24, 2019 9:46:55 PM

@ $15.00 (per entry)

@ 0%
@ 100%

Py
Py

GwWwdbh Wb OND NORA BB bbb

TR
12

12

12

12

12

12

HC Points Rnds

9

0

3

Pay Table: 'BCTCPA Payout Table

Head Actua Adjusted
9 82.18 68.68
9 84.01 70.51
9 85.92 72.42
9 87.62 74.12
9 98.17 84.67
8 95.91 82.41

$2,475.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,475.00
$0.00
$2,475.00
$2,475.00
Winnings Team Total Pot %
$239.00 $717.00 29%
$239.00
$239.00
$198.00 $594.00 24%
$198.00
$198.00
$157.00 $471.00 19%
$157.00
$157.00
$116.00 $348.00 14%
$116.00
$116.00
$74.00 $222.00 9%
$74.00
$74.00
$41.00 $123.00 5%
$41.00
$41.00

7829 Y ellowhead Hwy Heffley Creek BC VOE 1Z2 : 2509613841 : https://bctcpa.net/

Page 1



