## Final Class Payout

## **British Columbia Team Cattle Penning Association**

BCTCPA Double Header- Barriere- April 2019 Saturday and Sunday, April 20-21, 2019

## 21 - Sun - Open/12 Class (Incentive Results)

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 8 Ride, Pick/Draw Round Rule: '30% Back, Top 10' Pay Table: 'BCTCPA Payout Table'

Total Teams Total Riders	55 63		
<b>Total Rides</b>	165	@ \$15.00 (per entry)	
Entry Fees Collected Entry Credits Applie			\$2,475.00 \$0.00
Producer Fee		@ 0%	\$0.00
Rider Payout		@ 100%	\$2,475.00
Added Money			\$0.00
<b>Total Payout</b>			\$2,475.00

Winners Payouts \$2,475.00													75.00
Place	P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	НС	Points	Rnds	Head	Actual	Adjusted	Winnings	Team Total	Pot %
1	P	<ul><li>☆ Travis Van dongen</li><li>☆ Sue Norquay</li><li>☆ Danielle Gamache</li></ul>	4 4 4	12	9	0	3	9	82.18	68.68	\$239.00 \$239.00 \$239.00	\$717.00	29%
2	P	☆ Deb Molnar ☆ Brent Shaw ☆ Donald Goodbun	4 4 4	12	9	0	3	9	84.01	70.51	\$198.00 \$198.00 \$198.00	\$594.00	24%
3	P	☆ Doug Webb ☆ Graham Armstrong ☆ Kiara Jones	4 6 2	12	9	0	3	9	85.92	72.42	\$157.00 \$157.00 \$157.00	\$471.00	19%
4	P	☆ Shaloa Street ☆ Carther Rice ☆ Nicole Sigouin	4 2 6	12	9	0	3	9	87.62	74.12	\$116.00 \$116.00 \$116.00	\$348.00	14%
5	P	☐ Beth Rishor ☐ Barry Baremore ☐ Larry Wolf	4 5 3	12	9	0	3	9	98.17	84.67	\$74.00 \$74.00 \$74.00	\$222.00	9%
6	P	☆ Cayley Rishor-olney ☆ Allee Baker ☆ Liz Baremore	4 3 5	12	9	0	3	8	95.91	82.41	\$41.00 \$41.00 \$41.00	\$123.00	5%

British Columbia Team Cattle Penning Association: 7829 Yellowhead Hwy Heffley Creek BC V0E 1Z2: 2509613841: https://bctcpa.net/